
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

(MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS) 
LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 2123 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 08.03.2021 

  
TRIBAL PEOPLES PROTEST ON NEAR KEVADIA 

 

2123. SHRIMATI MALA ROY: 
  
Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state: 
  
(a) whether the tribals of Kevadia Colony near the Statue of Unity in Narmada District in 

Gujarat are protesting against the forced eviction to make way for hotel and other 

projects in the area; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) the details of the families who have already been evicted from the nearby areas of 

the Kevadia Colony; and 

(d) whether many police cases have been filed against the locals including women and 

children and if so, the details thereof? 

 
  

ANSWER 
 
 
 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR TRIBAL AFFAIRS 

(SMT. RENUKA SINGH SARUTA)   

  
 
(a):   No, Madam, as per information provided by the State Government of Gujarat. 
  
(b) to (d): Does not arise. 
  
  

***** 


